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No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2021 2022

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 755 4,224 2,742

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 2,067 4,884 4,298

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 4,709 6,448 6,676

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 3,001 4,747 4,723

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 6 18 60

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 2,252 3,366 4,226

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 613 1,234 307
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 129 129 129

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 1,506 1,506 1,506

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 202 195 446

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 2,643 1,564 2,378

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 2,631 1,480 2,106

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 11 84 272
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 1,311 660 1,556

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 570 216 993

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 251 251 251

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 1,061 334 1,128

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 571 141 816

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) –792 –5,492 –5,251

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs –489 –5,372 –5,201

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 303 121 50

1 Foreign Investment Inflows –36 –1,268 –2,509

2020-21 2021-22

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 43,955 39,290

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 54,927 54,971

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 81,973 83,572

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 61,088 59,826

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 948 1,698

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 51,597 42,932

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 7,091 14,143
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 1,452 1,052

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 16,935 18,647

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 3,950 5,100

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 27,046 28,602

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 26,983 27,184

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 63 1,417
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 10,972 15,680

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 5,583 8,788

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3,013 2,744

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 6,688 7,539

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 4,313 3,391

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 36,137 –17,225

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – –

           1.2.2 FIIs 38,725 –14,541

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 2,589 2,683

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 80,092 22,066

Item 2021-22

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 39,290

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 54,971

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 83,572

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 59,826

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 1,698

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 42,932

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 14,143
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 1,052

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 18,647

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 5,100

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 28,602

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 27,184

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 1,417
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 15,680

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 8,788

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 2,744

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 7,539

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 3,391

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) –17,225

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs –

           1.2.2 FIIs –14,541

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 2,683

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 22,066

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2021 2022
Mar. Jan. Feb. Mar.

2 3 4 5
1547.80 2018.31 1823.35 1968.77
151.49 66.27 54.20 182.61
11.07 8.58 8.07 16.35
89.54 73.53 60.39 104.51

224.75 200.23 201.36 276.19
0.65 1.53 3.28 0.65

335.95 989.05 980.45 776.64
330.04 315.61 282.61 391.02

2.98 3.77 3.69 4.21
390.55 345.76 216.07 202.25
10.77 13.98 13.23 14.33

Item 2021-22

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 19610.77
    1.1 Deposit 830.05
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 112.90
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 746.57
    1.4 Gift 2336.29
    1.5 Donations 16.55
    1.6 Travel 6909.04
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 3302.37
    1.8 Medical Treatment 37.79
    1.9 Studies Abroad 5165.33
    1.10 Others 153.88
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